work payment. 

6. 
"Freelancer" should have basic computer and English language knowledge. 

Section 3 of 14: Registration Fee                                

1. 

"Freelancer" has agreed to pay the "Company" the non-refundable registration fee of Rs. 
5500/- (Rupees five thousand five hundred only). Additionally, the "Freelancer" has paid 
the non-refundable amount to the job placement company/recruitment agency, which is 
completely decided and agreed upon by mutual understanding between the "Freelancer" 
and the job placement company/recruitment agency.